TEKVONDO
ASOCIJACIJA
SRBIJE

OTVORENI KUP SRBIJE 2024

02.11.2024 - 03.11.2024

TEKVONDO
ASOCIJACIJA
SRBIJE

Beograd, Serbia

Timski plasman Pionirke

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Klub

Olimpl[Serbia]
Koloseum[Serbia]
Pobednik[Serbia]

Zmaij[Serbia]

VUKOVI[Serbia]
Euro$ped|[Serbia]
Kwon Batajnica[Serbia]
Banjica[Serbia]
Crvena zvezda[Serbia]
Obrenovac[Serbia]
Gitros[Serbia]
Stil[Serbia]
Helios[Serbia]
Imperium Pazova[Serbia]

Korio 2[Serbia]

Favorit[Serbia]

Viner[Serbia]
Letnjikovac[Serbia]

Galeb[Serbia]

Broj Poena

(Razlika rundi | razlika bodova)

516pts (7]4)
402pts (5]1)
314pts (1/16)
174pts (212)
174pts (-61-7)
173pts (2|9)
173pts (-11-6)
173pts (-11-9)
123pts (4]10)
123pts (3]19)
123pts (0-3)
122pts (2|10)
122pts (2/6)
122pts (212)
122pts (116)
105pts (-1]-1)
75pts (-5/-8)
73pts (-1]-5)

52pts (0/0)

04.11.2024 12:20:50



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Sabac[Serbia]
Azija[Serbia]
Feniks[Serbia]
Elit[Serbia]
Alfa Bgd[Serbia]
Herkules[Serbia]
KosSava[Serbia]

Tornado[Serbia]

52pts (0]-7)
44pts (0]9)
44pts (-8]-20)
21pts (-1]0)
21pts (-2|-7)
21pts (-2|-8)
21pts (-2|-10)

1pts (-11-3)

04.11.2024 12:20:50



